
TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 BRIOGLIO Alice 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 35.03
2 5 CASERINI Claudia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 35.56
3 3 CONTI Costanza 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 36.44
4 2 GANDOLFO Francesca 1991 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 36.82
5 6 PUSCEDDU Giulia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 37.18
6 7 GUARNOTTA Giorgia 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 37.51
7 1 MANA Noura 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 39.08
8 8 PENZO Chiara 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 43.71
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Serie 2
1 5 CIANI Martina 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 42.12
2 4 FUCCI Chiara 1995 ITA GIS Milano ssd 43.18
3 2 SACRIPANTE Alice 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 44.92
4 3 MORO Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 45.42

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 VENZA Valentina 1998 ITA Andrea Doria NP
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TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 BRIOGLIO Alice 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 35.03
2 CASERINI Claudia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 35.56
3 CONTI Costanza 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 36.44
4 GANDOLFO Francesca 1991 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 36.82
5 PUSCEDDU Giulia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 37.18
6 GUARNOTTA Giorgia 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 37.51
7 MANA Noura 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 39.08
8 CIANI Martina 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 42.12
9 FUCCI Chiara 1995 ITA GIS Milano ssd 43.18

10 PENZO Chiara 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 43.71
11 SACRIPANTE Alice 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 44.92
12 MORO Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 45.42

NON CLASSIFICATI

VENZA Valentina 1998 ITA Andrea Doria NP
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